
BUNK –  CIT 

BUNK 
LOCATION  

 

CAMP 
DIVISION 

 ARROWHEAD 
DAY CAMP 

RAINY DAY 
ARRIVAL 

Table # 

LINE UP-  
 
-------------------                                                                   

LUNCH 
LINEUP-  

MESS HALL 
Table #  
-----------------------------------               

TRASH CAN  

#  

SENIOR COUNSELOR:   JR COUNSELORS:   

TIME 
9:45- 
10:20 

10:20- 
10:55 

10:55- 
11:30 

11:30- 
12:05 

12:05- 
12:40 

12:40- 
1:15 

1:15- 
1:50 

1:50- 
2:25 

2:25- 
3:00 

PERIOD 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

MON 
Training 
Sessions 

Work with 
Bunk 

Work with 
Bunk 

Work with 
Bunk 

Work with 
 Bunk 

Work with 
Bunk 

Stay with 
Bunk OR 

Lake Front 
areas 

Club 

Stay with 
Bunk OR  

Swim 
Boys Lower 
Girls Upper 

 

   

TUE 
Work with 

Bunk 
Work with 

Bunk 
Work with 

Bunk 
Work with 

Bunk 
Work with 

 Bunk 
Work with 

Bunk 

Stay with 
Bunk OR 
Stadium 
activities 

Club 

Stay with 
Bunk OR  

Swim 
Boys Lower 
Girls Upper 

 

   

WED F I E L D TRIP 

Out of camp 
*if back early 
– stadium 

area  

Club 

Stay with  
Bunk OR 

Swim 
Boys Lower 
Girls Upper 

 

   

THUR 
Leadership 
and Team 
Building 

Work with 
Bunk 

Work with 
Bunk 

Work with 
Bunk 

Work with 
Bunk 

Work with 
Bunk 

Stay with 
Bunk OR 

Lake Front 
areas 

Club 

Stay with  
Bunk OR 

Swim 
Boys Lower 
Girls Upper 

 

   

FRI 
Work with 

Bunk 
Work with 

Bunk 
Work with 

Bunk 
Work with 

Bunk 
Work with 

Bunk 
Work with 

Bunk 
Special Friday PM 



 


