BUNK - CIT		BUNK LOCATION	CAMP	ARROWHEAD DAY CAMP		RAINY DAY ARRIVAL Table #  LINE UP LUNCH LINEUP-		MESS HALL Table #TRASH CAN #	
SENIOR COUN	SELOR:				JR COUNSELOF	RS:			
TIME	9:45- 10:20	10:20- 10:55	10:55- 11:30	11:30- 12:05	12:05- 12:40	12:40- 1:15	1:15- 1:50	1:50- 2:25	2:25- 3:00
PERIOD	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
MON	Training Sessions	Work with Bunk	Work with Bunk	Work with Bunk	Work with Bunk	Work with Bunk	Stay with Bunk OR Lake Front areas	Club	Stay with Bunk OR Swim Boys Lower Girls Upper
TUE	Work with Bunk	Work with Bunk	Work with Bunk	Work with Bunk	Work with Bunk	Work with Bunk	Stay with Bunk OR Stadium activities	Club	Stay with Bunk OR Swim Boys Lower Girls Upper
WED	F	I	E	L	D	TRIP	Out of camp *if back early – stadium area	Club	Stay with Bunk OR Swim Boys Lower Girls Upper
THUR	Leadership and Team Building	Work with Bunk	Work with Bunk	Work with Bunk	Work with Bunk	Work with Bunk	Stay with Bunk OR Lake Front areas	Club	Stay with Bunk OR Swim Boys Lower Girls Upper
FRI	Work with Bunk	Work with Bunk	Work with Bunk	Work with Bunk	Work with Bunk	Work with Bunk	Special	Friday	PM